

ST15(5)2013, Cis 406 of 2015
Present : Sri Sutirtha Banerjee (WB00980)ADJ FTC Court 1 Bongaon

83

Dated 06-12-2024

Today is fixed for Examination of accused person u/s 313 Cr. P. C.
Four accused person file hazira.
Ld. PP in charge takes no steps today.
Case is adjourned today.
Fix 02-01-2025 for Examination of accused person u/s 313 Cr. P. C.

D/C by me

FTC 1 court Bongaon

ADJ FTC 1 court Bongaon
(N)24 Parganas