

ST 15(5)2013, Cis 406 of 2015

Present : Sri Sutirtha Banerjee (WB00980)ADJ FTC Court 1 Bongaon

86

Dated 28-02-2025

Today is fixed for Argument.

Four accused persons file hazira.

Ld. PP in charge files hazira.

LD. PO is busy in another sessions cases so no time today.

Case is adjourned today.

Fix 28-03-2025 for Argument.

D/C by me

FTC 1 court Bongaon

FTC 1 court Bongaon
(N)24 Parganas